
10. 0 "Concerto for Crooks"A Radio Play by Peter Cheyney
BBC Programme

10.28 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Sik CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.
6. Op.m. "Departure Delayed"
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
7.0 Melodies Rhythmic anaSentimental
7.30 "Kidnapped"
7.43 Top Tunes
8. 0 Strike Up the Band
8.40 Reserved
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Winter Course Talk: "The
Changing World: Clear Think-
ing: Words nd Thinking, byProfessor I. L. G. Sutherland
9.34 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
9.47 Bright Tunes
10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

SakwT |

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Famous Orchestras° andBallads
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Elisabeth
Schumann
10.30-11.0 Sing While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

2. 0 American Symphony Orch-
estras, No, 12
The Philadelphia Orchestra
2.16 Theatre Box
3. 0 Walter Gieseking (piano)
"The Children’s Corner" Suite

Debussy
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Calling All Hospitals
4. 0 Children of Night
4.14 Seldom Heard
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Umbopo"
6.0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.13 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Australian Bands
The ABC National Military Band
city of Ballarat Code
The Wallabies Lithgow
The N.S.W. Eastern Command
Band
Australia Lithgow
The N.S.\W. Police Band
Advance Australia Fair Amicus
God Defend New Zealand

Wood
7.16 "The Mantin the Dark"
The ist Episode of a New Serial
7.29 State Placement Announce-ment e »

7.32 Music Hall Varieties Orch-
estra
7.45 "Jetsam on a Rising Tide,"
by W. Graeme-Holder. A RefugeeStory of Individual Loyalties,Sombre but Powerful
NZBS Production

{8.49 Hello Hawaii
9.15 Two Margaret Sutherland
Compositions
Quartet in G Minor
Thomas White (clarinet), Wil-
liam Krasnik (viola), Roy White
(horn), Margaret Sutherland
(piano)
Fantasy Sonata
Thomas White (saxophone),
Margaret Sutherland (piano)
9.38 How it Was Written:
"Origin. of the Species." By
Charles Darwin
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: V\il-liam Walton
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Henrietta: Maiden Aunt:
The Flower Show," by Henrietta
Wemyss
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Popular
Entertainers, clit Edwards(U.S.A.)
12. O Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Music of Latin America
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
| Primary Schools

Se
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Beethoven Violin Sonatas
ne 1 in D Major, Op. 12, No.
Symphony No. 5 in D Major,
Op. 107 (‘"Reformation’’)

Mendelssohn
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night ;

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "The Hun Was My Host."
An account of prisoner-of-warlife by R. H. Thomson, D.¢C.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Nandel’s Concerto Grossi
Concerto Grosso, No. 7, Op. 6

Handel
7.45 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
O Ruddier Than the CherryHonour and Arms
Arm, Arm, Ye Brave Handel

7.57 Watson Forbes (viola) andDenise Lassimonne (piano) ‘Sonata No. 1 in G from
Sonatas for Viola and Piano

Bach
8.10 Elisabeth Schumann (so
prano)
Wedding Cantata Bach

8.33 The Adolf Busch ChamberPlayers
Suite No. 1 in C Major Bach

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "When Cobb and Co. was
King.’? The story of early coach-
ing days in Victoria
9.56 Reginald Dixon (organ)The Love Paradea: Q Masters in Lighter Mood
41.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN i
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6.0 p.m. Music for Everyman. , ,7.0 The Will Hay Show > ...%
7.30 | Band Music sei8.0 «Overture to Death" Pind
8.15 Variety net «cents
9. 0 Melodies ‘from: *:Musical, {
Comedy v'9.30 «;Songs by Men
9.45 Starlight with Eyelyn. Dail , é
10. 0 Variety A 3

40.30 Close down
— "

YAN 474TRVERCARGILL80 ke. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS, ea
Breakfast session aoe9.0 A.C:E. TALK. "Colour in
Our Lives"
9.20 Devotional Service’ *:" »-¬
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices: +
12. 0° Lunch Music ae sig
1.30-2.0p.ni, "

Broadcast foe SA0r%55 #Schools ; Te S95
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast to

man sie

Post-Primary Schools — x
-4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, con- ee |
ducted by Cousin Wendy ~
6. 0 "Dad and Dave" SS
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45. BBC Newsreel_.
7.0 After Dinner Music

= © +s7.30 . English Eccentrios: Law-.,.pence of Arabia >
7.45 Science at Your Services
"Earthquakes and Their. Causes’
These programmes are written >
and presented by Guy, Harris,

©

B:A., D.Sc.; Ph.D.
8.0 "How Green Was My. Vale"ley"
8:27. ‘"itma."’ Tommy. -Handiey*SayHalf Hour irc:
9.0 Overseas and N.Z.NewS . ..9.30. Supper Dance, by Jimmy"Dorsey and His Band
10. Q Close down wae

Monday. September 23News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

yaate

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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1Ze ign ee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session

:9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. O Real Romances: Marriagefor Escape
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 *Home Decorating session:Questions and Answers by AnneStewart «12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session(Jane).30 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
A Peter Dawson Presents.30 Long Long Ago: The Gloryes

6
6

rg
0 Daddy and Paddy |

7
b

15 Officer Crosby
‘0 A Case for Cleveland45 This Changing World, talkby P. Martin-Smith 3

. & Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)

. Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. O Variety Band Box11.15 Dance Music12. 0 Close down

2238 ee,
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt, Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: To Norawith Thanks
10.15 Morning Melodies
‘10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Home Decorating Session:Anne Stewart
12.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Daphne)
4. 0 Women’s World (Margaret)
4.45 Reserved

EVENING:
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

| 3ZB .semrororce
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.
b
Breakfast Club with Happi

1

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: This is
Forever, Darling
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
/12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
\12.30 Home Decorating Session(Anne Stewart)
12.35° Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Sir Adam Disappeafs
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy745 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Do You Know?
9, 1 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6, 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morhing Star8.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: I'd WaitForever
10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Home Decorating Sessicnwith Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2.0 Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 R.A.F. Dance Orchestra
3.30 The King’s Men4.0 Women’s World (AlmaOaten)4.45 The Junior Quiz Contest

EVENING
So the Story GoesGreat Days in Sport:-
ympic Games (Part 2) .

Daddy and PaddyOfficer CrosbyA Case for Cleveland
Private SecretaryNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayTalent QuestRadio Playhouse
Footsteps of Fate
The Telephone QuizAt Ciose of Day
Close Down
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"MORNING:
6. 0 L6ndon News
9. 0-9.30' Good Morning eintetesession
9.30. ~ Current Ceiling .Prites"eae

‘EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 Mittens7.0 Daddy and Paddy.7.15 Real Romances: No SailorFor Me
7.30 Mr. Thunder ‘

7.45 A Case for 3

8. 5 The Life of Mary: Southern: °8.20 Hollywood Holiday~8.45 Chuckles .with Jerry9. 0 Radio Piayhouse ..

‘

9.30 Home Decorating ‘Talk ‘by,’Anne Stewart i
9.45. The Adventures of Peter «iChance
10. 0 Close down

World-famous bass-baritonePeter Dawson presents some of
his best known songs from 1ZBand 3ZB this

evening
at sixo'clock:

Bs ss * =
The amusing feud ellaGrannie Martin and Mrs. Lid-
low is carried a. step. further,at 7.45 p.m. in 3ZB’s popular
feature « Martin's Corner."
Another rollicking session. of
"Chuckles with Jerry" will be
heard from 2ZA at 8.45 p.m.

Ea a ES

From 11.0 p.m. until midnight
2ZB presents a sparkling
Variety programme. ;

‘
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